SD103A - SD103C
SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE
Features
• Low Forward Voltage Drop
• Guard Ring Construction for Transient Protection
• Low Reverse Recovery Time
• Low Reverse Capacitance
• Lead Free Finish, RoHS Compliant (Note 2)

Ordering Information (Note 4)
Device Packaging Shipping
SD103A-A DO-35 10,000 / Ammo Pak
SD103A-T DO-35 10,000 / Tape & Reel
SD103B-A DO-35 10,000 / Ammo Pak
SD103B-T DO-35 10,000 / Tape & Reel
SD103C-A DO-35 10,000 / Ammo Pak
SD103C-T DO-35 10,000 / Tape & Reel
Notes: 4. For Packaging Details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Marking Information
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Diodes Incorporated and its subsidiaries reserve the right to make modifications, enhancements, improvements, corrections or other changes